The 4-Way Stretch Shrinker features
stretchy core-spun yarns providing
multidirectional stretch for a shrinker
that is softer, more comfortable
to wear, and easier to don.
Available in Medium (20–30mmHg)
and Heavy (30–40mmHg) compression,
Transtibial and Transfemoral sizes.

Black  78% polyester / 4% X-STATIC / 18% spandex
30–40mmHg
White  76% polyester / 24% spandex
Black  72% polyester / 4% X-STATIC / 24% spandex
2003  5P4WAYSS
4-WAY SHRINKER WITH ROUNDED TOE
30–40mmHg AK 4-WAY STRETCH SHRINKER
WHITE POLYESTER/
LYCRA®
BLACK X-STATIC®
POLYESTER/
X-STATIC®/LYCRA®
SIZE FITS DISTAL
LENGTH LENGTH
2H-0HA1-08 2H-0HA0-08 I 8”; 20cm Short
2H-0HA1-10 2H-0HA0-10 I 10”; 25cm Medium
2H-0HA1-12 2H-XHA0-12 I 12”; 30.5cm Long
2H-0HA1-14 2H-XHA1-14 I 14”; 35cm X-Long
2H-0HA2-08 2H-XHA1-08 II 8”; 20cm Short
2H-0HA2-10 2H-XHA1-10 II 10”; 25cm Medium
2H-0HA2-12 2H-XHA2-12 II 12”; 30.5cm Long
2H-0HA2-14 2H-XHA2-14 II 14”; 35cm X-Long
2H-0HA3-08 2H-XHA2-08 III 8”; 20cm Short
2H-0HA3-10 2H-XHA3-10 III 10”; 25cm Medium
2H-0HA3-12 2H-XHA3-12 III 12”; 30.5cm Long
2H-0HA3-14 2H-XHA3-14 III 14”; 35cm X-Long
2H-0HA4-08 2H-XHA4-08 IV 8”; 20cm Short
2H-0HA4-10 2H-XHA4-10 IV 10”; 25cm Medium
2H-0HA4-12 2H-XHA4-12 IV 12”; 30.5cm Long
2H-0HA4-14 2H-XHA5-14 IV 14”; 35cm X-Long
2H-0HA5-08 2H-XHA5-08 V 8”; 20cm Short
2H-0HA5-10 2H-XHA5-10 V 10”; 25cm Medium
2H-0HA5-12 2H-XHA6-12 V 12”; 30.5cm Long
2H-0HA5-14 2H-XHA6-14 V 14”; 35cm X-Long
2H-0HA6-08 2H-XHA6-08 VI 8”; 20cm Short
2H-0HA6-10 2H-XHA6-10 VI 10”; 25cm Medium
2H-0HA6-12 2H-XHA6-12 VI 12”; 30.5cm Long
2H-0HA6-14 2H-XHA6-14 VI 14”; 35cm X-Long
30–40mmHg AK 4-WAY STRETCH SHRINKER
with Hip Attachment
WHITE POLYESTER/
LYCRA®

Compression Level
M 20–30 mmHg
H 30–40 mmHg
Color
X Black
O White
ORDERING GUIDELINES
20–30mmHg BK 4-WAY STRETCH SHRINKER
WHITE POLYESTER/
LYCRA®
BLACK X-STATIC®
POLYESTER/
X-STATIC®/LYCRA®
SIZE FITS DISTAL
LENGTH LENGTH
2H-0MB0-12 2H-XMB0-12 0 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0MB0-15 2H-XMB0-15 0 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0MB0-18 2H-XMB0-18 0 18”; 45.7cm Long
2H-0MB1-12 2H-XMB1-12 I 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0MB1-15 2H-XMB1-15 I 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0MB1-18 2H-XMB1-18 I 18”; 45.7cm Long
2H-0MB2-12 2H-XMB2-12 II 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0MB2-15 2H-XMB2-15 II 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0MB2-18 2H-XMB2-18 II 18”; 45.7cm Long
2H-0MB3-12 2H-XMB3-12 III 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0MB3-15 2H-XMB3-15 III 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0MB3-18 2H-XMB3-18 III 18”; 45.7cm Long
2H-0MB4-12 2H-XMB4-12 IV 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0MB4-15 2H-XMB4-15 IV 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0MB4-18 2H-XMB4-18 IV 18”; 45.7cm Long
2H-0MB5-12 2H-XMB5-12 V 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0MB5-15 2H-XMB5-15 V 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0MB5-18 2H-XMB5-18 V 18”; 45.7cm Long
2H-0MB6-12 2H-XMB6-12 VI 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0MB6-15 2H-XMB6-15 VI 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0MB6-18 2H-XMB6-18 VI 18”; 45.7cm Long
30–40mmHg BK 4-WAY STRETCH SHRINKER
WHITE POLYESTER/
LYCRA®
BLACK X-STATIC®
POLYESTER/
X-STATIC®/LYCRA®
SIZE FITS DISTAL
LENGTH LENGTH
2H-0HB0-12 2H-0HB0-12 0 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0HB0-15 2H-0HB0-15 0 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0HB0-18 2H-XHB0-18 0 18”; 45.7cm Long
2H-0HB1-12 2H-XHB1-12 I 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0HB1-15 2H-XHB1-15 I 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0HB1-18 2H-XHB1-18 I 18”; 45.7cm Long
2H-0HB2-12 2H-XHB2-12 II 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0HB2-15 2H-XHB2-15 II 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0HB2-18 2H-XHB2-18 II 18”; 45.7cm Long
2H-0HB3-12 2H-XHB3-12 III 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0HB3-15 2H-XHB3-15 III 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0HB3-18 2H-XHB3-18 III 18”; 45.7cm Long
2H-0HB4-12 2H-XHB4-12 IV 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0HB4-15 2H-XHB4-15 IV 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0HB4-18 2H-XHB4-18 IV 18”; 45.7cm Long
2H-0HB5-12 2H-XHB5-12 V 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0HB5-15 2H-XHB5-15 V 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0HB5-18 2H-XHB5-18 V 18”; 45.7cm Long
2H-0HB6-12 2H-XHB6-12 VI 12”; 30.5cm Short
2H-0HB6-15 2H-XHB6-15 VI 15”; 38.1cm Medium
2H-0HB6-18 2H-XHB6-18 VI 18”; 45.7cm Long
BK SHRINKER
20–30mmHg
30–40mmHg
AK SHRINKER
20–30mmHg
30–40mmHg
20–30mmHg AK 4-WAY STRETCH SHRINKER
WHITE POLYESTER/
LYCRA®
BLACK X-STATIC®
POLYESTER/
X-STATIC®/LYCRA®
SIZE FITS DISTAL
LENGTH LENGTH
2H-0MA0-08 2H-0MA0-08 0 8”; 20cm Short
2H-0MA0-10 2H-0MA0-10 0 10”; 25cm Medium
2H-0MA0-12 2H-XMA0-12 0 12”; 30.5cm Long
2H-0MA1-08 2H-XMA1-08 I 8”; 20cm Short
2H-0MA1-10 2H-XMA1-10 I 10”; 25cm Medium
2H-0MA1-12 2H-XMA1-12 I 12”; 30.5cm Long
2H-0MA2-14 2H-XMA2-14 I 14”; 35cm X-Long
2H-0MA2-08 2H-XMA2-08 II 8”; 20cm Short
2H-0MA2-10 2H-XMA2-10 II 10”; 25cm Medium
2H-0MA3-12 2H-XMA3-12 II 12”; 30.5cm Long
2H-0MA3-14 2H-XMA3-14 II 14”; 35cm X-Long
2H-0MA3-08 2H-XMA3-08 III 8”; 20cm Short
2H-0MA4-10 2H-XMA4-10 III 10”; 25cm Medium
2H-0MA4-12 2H-XMA4-12 III 12”; 30.5cm Long
2H-0MA4-14 2H-XMA4-14 III 14”; 35cm X-Long
2H-0MA5-08 2H-XMA5-08 IV 8”; 20cm Short
2H-0MA5-10 2H-XMA5-10 IV 10”; 25cm Medium
2H-0MA5-12 2H-XMA5-12 IV 12”; 30.5cm Long
2H-0MA6-14 2H-XMA6-14 IV 14”; 35cm X-Long
2H-0MA6-08 2H-XMA6-08 V 8”; 20cm Short
2H-0MA6-10 2H-XMA6-10 V 10”; 25cm Medium
2H-0MA6-12 2H-XMA6-12 V 12”; 30.5cm Long
2H-0MA6-14 2H-XMA6-14 V 14”; 35cm X-Long
2H-0MA6-08 2H-XMA6-08 VI 8”; 20cm Short
2H-0MA6-10 2H-XMA6-10 VI 10”; 25cm Medium
2H-0MA6-12 2H-XMA6-12 VI 12”; 30.5cm Long